Housing
Project
Type
Note
Quantity
Warranty
- 5 year limited warranty
Mounting

120W 1.20A 0.52A
150W 1.52A 0.66A
Ordering Example: DSM12-150-508-UNV-STV-100-WHT-ST2
120
150
120W
150W
Beam Angle: 60°CCT
Wattage
4000K
120W 150W
3000K
12520 lm
12200 lm
12840 lm
15380 lm
15000 lm
15750 lm5000K
*Tolerance   8%
DSM12
DSM12
Dext 2.0 Mini 12
Dext Mini 12 - Standard & Outdoor/Natatorium
2020 V1.0  |  Page 2 of 3
Mounting Options
Adjustable Aircraft Cable
Junction Box
(not included)
Canopy
Stem
Junction Box
(not included)
Canopy
Dimensions
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modi�cation shall be e�ective immediately.
Speci�cation
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
11.8"
0.5"
0.4"
1.
2"
2.9"
5.3"
8.
4"
8.7"
Dext Mini 12 - Standard & Outdoor/Natatorium
2020 V1.0  |  Page 3 of 3